DatasheetDatasheet
Optical Communications Systems™
Overview
Once confi ned to the LAN or campus environment, Ethernet has
been adopted into the growing modern optical infrastructure.
It now covers everything from the core of the MAN to the last
mile access networks for FTTH (home), FTTS (subscriber), and
FTTB (business).  Simplicity, scalability, and wide availability

EM316EFRM
DUAL FIBER
Ordering Information
Model Function
Protocol
Copper/Fiber
Connectors1
Copper/Fiber
Tx/Rx
Wavelength
(nm)
Budget2
(dB)
Range3
(Copper)
(m)
Range3
(Fiber)
(km)
EM316WEFRMC/S2 10/100Base-TX  Ethernet to 100Base-FX
Single Fiber Bidirectional SM with IP-Less
Remote Management
10/100Base-TX/
Proprietary4 RJ-45/SC
1310/1550 17
(@ 1310
nm)
1 - 100 0 - 30
EM316WEFRMT/S2 1550/1310
EM316WEFRMC/S3 10/100Base-TX  Ethernet to 100Base-FX
Single Fiber Bidirectional SM with IP-Less
Remote Management
10/100Base-TX/
Proprietary4 RJ-45/SC
1310/1550 22
(@1310 nm) 1 - 100 0 - 45
EM316WEFRMT/S3 1550/1310
EM316WEFRMC/EZX 10/100Base-TX  Ethernet to 100Base-FX
Single Fiber Bidirectional SM with IP-Less
Remote Management
10/100Base-TX/
Proprietary4 RJ-45/SC
1550/1590 32
(@1550 nm) 1 - 100 30 - 130
EM316WEFRMT/EZX 1590/1550
EM316WEFRMCS2JR
10/100Base-TX  Ethernet to 100Base-FX
Single Fiber Bidirectional SM with IP-Less
Remote Management (Reversed Tx/Rx
wavelength for compatibility with pre-RoHS
models)
10/100Base-TX/
Proprietary4 RJ-45/SC
1550/1310
17
(@1310 nm) 1 - 100 0 - 30
EM316WEFRMTS2JR 1310/1550
EM316WEFRMCS3JR
10/100Base-TX  Ethernet to 100Base-FX
Single Fiber Bidirectional SM with IP-Less
Remote Management (Reversed Tx/Rx
wavelength for compatibility with pre-RoHS
models)
10/100Base-TX/
Proprietary4 RJ-45/SC
1550/1310
22
(@1310 nm) 1 - 100 0 - 45
EM316WEFRMTS3JR 1310/1550
EM316WEFRMCEZXJ 10/100Base-TX  Ethernet to 100Base-FX
Single Fiber Bidirectional SM with IP-Less
Remote Management
10/100Base-TX/

DUAL FIBER
DUAL WAVELENGTH SINGLE FIBER (Sold in pairs only)
Ordering Information
Model Function
Protocol
Copper/Fiber
Connectors1
Copper/Fiber
Tx/Rx
Wavelength
(nm)
Budget2
(dB)
Range3
(Copper)
(m)
Range3
(Fiber)
(km)
EM316WERMC/S2 10Base-TX  Ethernet to 100Base-FX  Single
Fiber Bidirectional SM with IP-Less Remote
Management
10Base-T/
Proprietary4 RJ-45/SC
1310/1550
17
(@1310 nm) 1-100 0 - 30
EM316WERMT/S2 1550/1310
EM316WERMC/S3 10Base-TX  Ethernet to 100Base-FX Single
Fiber Bidirectional SM with IP-Less Remote
Management
10Base-T/
Proprietary4 RJ-45/SC
1310/1550
22
(@1310 nm) 1-100 0 - 45
EM316WERMT/S3 1550/1310
EM316WERMC/S2JR 10Base-TX  Ethernet to 100Base-FX  Single
Fiber Bidirectional SM with IP-Less Remote
Management (Reversed Tx/Rx wavelength
for compatibility with pre-RoHS models)
10Base-T/
Proprietary4 RJ-45/SC
1550/1310
17
(@1310 nm) 1-100 0 - 30
EM316WERMT/S2JR 1310/1550
EM316WERMC/S3JR 10Base-TX  Ethernet to 100Base-FX Single
Fiber Bidirectional SM with IP-Less Remote
Management (Reversed Tx/Rx wavelength
for compatibility with pre-RoHS models)
10Base-T/
Proprietary4 RJ-45/SC
1550/1310
22
(@1310 nm) 1-100 0 - 45
EM316WERMT/S3JR 1310/1550
EM316WERMCEZXJR 10Base-TX  Ethernet to 100Base-FX Single
Fiber Bidirectional SM with IP-Less Remote
Management
10Base-T/
Proprietary4 RJ-45/SC
1550/1590
32
(@1310 nm) 1-100 30 - 130
EM316WERMTEZXJR 1590/1550
1 Default connectors listed, others optional.
2 Higher budgets available.
3 Distances are approximate and assume 9μ SM and 62.5μ MM.
4 125Mbps

accuracy or completeness thereof is not guaranteed, and no responsibility is assumed for any inaccuracies. Please contact MRV Communications for more information.
MRV Communications and the MRV Communications logo are trademarks of MRV Communications, Inc. Other trademarks are the property of their respective holders.
Ordering Information
Model Function
Protocol
Copper/Fiber
Connectors1
Copper/Fiber
Tx / Rx
Wavelength
(nm)
Budget2
(dB)
Range3
(Copper)
(m)
Range3
(Fiber)
(km)
EM316WFRMC/S2 100Base-TX  Ethernet to 100Base-FX
Single Fiber Bidirectional SM with
IP-Less Remote Management
Fast Ethernet/
Proprietary RJ-45/SC
1310/1550 17
(@1310 nm) 1 - 100 0 - 30
EM316WFRMT/S2 1550/1310
EM316WFRMC/S3 100Base-TX  Ethernet to 100Base-FX
Single Fiber Bidirectional  SM with
IP-Less Remote Management
Fast Ethernet/
Proprietary RJ-45/SC
1310/1550 22
(@1310 nm) 1 - 100 0 - 45
EM316WFRMT/S3 1550/1310
DUAL WAVELENGTH SINGLE FIBER (Sold in pairs only)
1 Default connectors listed, others optional.
2 Higher budgets available.
3 Distances are approximate and assume 9μ SM and 62.5μ MM.
Ordering Information
Model Function
Protocol
Copper/Fiber
Connectors1
Copper/Fiber
Wavelength
(nm)
Budget2
(dB)
Range3
(Copper)
(m)
Range3
(Fiber)
(km)
EM316FRM/M
100Base-TX to 100Base-FX MM with
IPLess Remote Management
Fast Ethernet/
Proprietary RJ-45/DSC 1310 7 1 - 100 0 - 2
EM316FRM/S1
100Base-TX to 100Base-FX SM with
IPLess Remote Management
Fast Ethernet/
Proprietary RJ-45/DSC 1310 17 1 - 100 0 - 35
EM316FRM/S2 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX SM with
IPLess Remote Management
Fast Ethernet/
Proprietary RJ-45/DSC 1310 24 1 - 100 25 - 45
EM316FRM/S3